DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

GORSELANDS CLOSE (BYFLEET)
RESIDENTSASSOCIATION LIMITED

GORSELANDS CLOSE (BYFLEET)
RESIDENTSASSOCIATION LIMITED

GORSE STACKS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

GORST PRO SERVICES LIMITED

GORST ROAD CAFE LIMITED

GORST ROAD CAFE LIMITED

GORSUCH PROPERTIES LIMITED

GORTECH MARITIME LIMITED

GORTON ENGINEERING PRODUCTS LIMITED

GORTON FILMS LIMITED

GO RUN FOR FUN VENTURES LIMITED

GOSAL CIVILS LTD

GOSCAFF.COM LTD

GOSCAFF.COM LTD

GOSCOMB TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

GOSEA DIGITAL LTD.

GOSEWE LIMITED

GOSFORTH FIELDS SPORTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

GOSFORTH FIELDS SPORTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

GOSFORTH MOTOR COMPANY LIMITED

GOSHA LTD

GOSHA LTD

GOSHA (LONDON) LIMITED

GO SHOPFITTING LTD

GOSINE LIMITED

GOSINE LIMITED

GO SIX SIGMA LIMITED

GO SIX SIGMA LIMITED

GOSK LIMITED

GOSKIN LIMITED

GOSOME LIMITED

GOSPARK LTD

GOSPEL LOVERS ROCK RECORDING &
PUBLISHING COMPANY (GLRR&PC) LTD

GOSPEL MISSION TRUST

GOSPEL OF CHRIST MINISTRY LIMITED

GOSPODINOV HEALTH LTD

GOSPORT AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED

GOSPORT AUTOMOTIVE REFINISHING
CENTRE LIMITED

GOSPORT BEST KEBAB LIMITED

GOSPORT INVESTMENTS LIMITED

GOSPORT VOLUNTARY ACTION

GOSS FARMING LTD

GOSS GROUP LIMITED

GOSTLING CONSULTING LIMITED

GOSTLING CONSULTING LIMITED

GOSTO FINO CATERING SERVICES LTD

GOSUN MINING LIMITED/BLOCKCHAIN
EDUCATION GROUP LIMITED

GO SUPER YOU LIMITED

GO SUPER YOU LIMITED

(CONT'D)

00869644

00869644

04351332
10558481
11149491
11149491
00698196
06449846
01239965
10597330
08963469
09707581
11141945
11141945
05672987
10567202
08839164
06431808

06431808

02769246
11150907
11150907
08354241
09327396
11150882
11150882
11145022
11145022
10121244
10743768
01586549
09495844
08836550

06462448
08493660
10830281
07975902
07228598

10617898
09927770
04191320
09379994
09954417
06784383
06784383
09473814
11097182

11142200
11142200
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13/01/2018
13/01/2018

12/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
13/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018

16/01/2018

12/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018

13/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018

15/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018

10/01/2018
10/01/2018

GORRICK GLASS LIMITED

GORSEINON SHOE REPAIRS LIMITED

GORSELANDS CLOSE (BYFLEET)
RESIDENTSASSOCIATION LIMITED

GORSELANDS CLOSE (BYFLEET)
RESIDENTSASSOCIATION LIMITED

GOTELEE ORCHARD-LISLE LIMITED

GO-TENDERS LIMITED

GOTHAM PROPERTY LTD

GOTHAM PROPERTY LTD

GOTHBERG ENTERPRISES LIMITED

GOTHERINGTON VILLAGE STORES LIMITED

GOTHIC COURT (SANDHURST)
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

GOTHIC LODGE RTM COMPANY LIMITED

GOTHIC MANOR LTD

THE GOTHIC SHOE COMPANY LTD

GO THINK DESIGN LIMITED

GO30 LIMITED

GO30 HEALTH AND FITNESS LIMITED

GOT NUTRITION LIMITED

GOTO LIMITED

GOTO LIMITED

GOTOCAMBRIDGE LTD.

GOTOCAMBRIDGE LTD.

GOTO CLOTHING LIMITED

GOTO CLOTHING LIMITED

GOTO GHANA LTD

GOTONUR LTD

GOTOUK LIMITED

GO TRIPOD LTD

GOTT AGRI HOLDINGS LIMITED

GOTT AGRI HOLDINGS LIMITED

GOTTINGEN CAR PARK LIMITED

GOTTS PARK GOLF CLUB COMMUNITY
INTEREST COMPANY

GO TO FIG.2 LIMITED

GO2 FREIGHT LTD

GO2GREECE LIMITED

GO2GROUP LTD/09554520 LTD

GO TO HOT YOGA LTD

GO TO PLAN B LIMITED

GO.2.QS LTD

GO.2.QS LTD

GO2 sQ LTD

GO2 sQ LTD

GOUART TECHNOLOGY LTD

GOUGHBUILD UK LIMITED

GOUGH CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED

GOUGH CONSULTING LTD

GOUGH FAMILY TRADING LIMITED

GOULD CREATIVE LIMITED

GOULD SINGLETON LIMITED

GOULD SINGLETON ARCHITECTS LIMITED

GOUNDERS UK LIMITED

GOURDANS LTD

07119839
06026072
00869644

00869644

10142050
07606494
11148756
11148756
10128466
06769553
01384066

06788290
07481084
09775927
05623373
10185372
11130010
10539927
06565196
06565196
10657497
10657497
11146288
11146288
10452258
08844596
07483973
06912029
11153598
11153598
06138108
09331490

06611066
10128049
09947993
09554520
08523515
10022700
11145644
11145644
11141241
11141241
07126670
04621499
02982205
10314445
09400908
08917734
04702032
03095031
08845452
09634000

(D4)
(D1)
(C2)

N0 00UUUUUBWWAUU
L N N e N N N N

11/01/2018
16/01/2018
13/01/2018

13/01/2018

16/01/2018
14/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018

14/01/2018
10/01/2018
14/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
14/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018

16/01/2018
10/01/2018
14/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018



